
Maxpedition Hard Use Gear KWI 1K084 www maxpedition com

Customer Org Booth # Website
ALS Technologies, Inc. KWI 1K079 www.lesslethal.com
American Science & Engineering Inc. KWI 1L090 www.as-e.com
ArmaLite, Inc. KWI 1L076 www.armalite.com
Aviat Networks KWI 1L071 www.avianet.com
Bates Uniform Footwear KWI 1K076 www.wwwinc.com
Condor Outdoor Products, Inc. KWI 1K075 www.condoroutdoor.com
Energizer Battery Co KWI 1K062 www.energizer.com
ESRI Environmental Systems Research Institute KWI 1J062 www.esri.com
FoxFury, LLC KWI 2A075 www.foxfury.com
Garrett Metal Detectors KWI 1H062 www.garrett.com
GE Energy KWI 1K072 www.ge.com
Gerber Legendary Blades KWI 1L083 www.gerbergear.com
IES Interactive Training KWI 1J065 www.ies.usa.com
Intelligent Devices Corporation KWI 1K065 www.intdevices.com
Jupiter Systems KWI 1K090 www.jupiter.com
KDH Defense Systems, Inc. KWI 2A079 www.kdhdefense.com
Kenyon Consumer Products KWI 1J072 www.kenyonconsumer.com
L-1 Identity Solutions KWI 1K069 www.l1id.com
Laser Devices Inc KWI 1H072 www.laserdevices.com
Maxpedition Hard-Use Gear KWI 1K084 www.maxpedition.com. .
Mount Vernon Mills, Inc. KWI 1L080 www.mvmills.com
NEMO Equipment, Inc. KWI 1L075 www.nemoequipment.com
NIGHT OWL OPTICS - FISHER LABS KWI 1K071 www.frsttx.com
Nightline, Inc. KWI 1H072 www.nightline-inc.com/
Nonlethal Technologies, Inc. KWI 1J061 www.nonlethaltechnologies.com
Point Blank Body Armor, Inc. KWI 1J066 www.pbsinc.com
Protech/Protection Technologies, Inc. KWI 1L062 www.protechusa.com
Sirchie Finger Print Labs, Inc. KWI 1H076 www.sirchie.com
SoundOff Signal KWI 1J068 www.soundoffsignal.com
Surefire KWI 1K089 www.surefire.com
Taser International Inc. KWI 1H090 www.taser.com
U.S. Department of Commerce / ITA KWI 1H066 www.buyusa.gov
Vortex Optics KWI 2A085 www.vortexoptics.com
XGO KWI 1L084 www.proxgo.com
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